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—Rapia M

height 169
size 38
pust 87
walst 70
hips 97
bra 750D
eans W 27,
shoes 37

hair dunkeloraun
eyes braun

Instagram

10119 BERLIN - PHONE +49.30.48 49 48 94

5"

12

34,3

27,6

38,6
36-38 C

L 32
4-4.5

dark brown
prown

30.200
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